HSAFJ LED
LED area lighting for hazardous locations
Features
• Low profile and
compact design
• Wide distribution pattern
with uplight
• Field replaceable LED circuit boards and drivers

Standard Materials
Product Number:HSAFJ LED S:
Ordering Information
• Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, and D
• Class II, Division 1 & 2, Groups E, F and G
• Class III
• UL 1598A Marine Outside Type
• UL 1598 Wet Locations
• UL 844 Hazardous Locations
• UL 8750 LED Safety
• ABS Type Approved
• Tested to LM 79 & LM 80
• 55° C Ambient Temperature
• Simultaneous Presence
• US Patent # D637,340S
• NEMA 4X
• IP66
• CUL
• DLC Listed
Series Lamp Current/
Lamp Wattages Lamp Type Options  Mounting StyleDriver Voltage
HSAFJ LED L2 = LED P = ¾" Pendant Mount
P1 = 1" Pendant Mount
C = ¾" Ceiling Mount
C1 = 1" Ceiling Mount
W = ¾" Wall Mount
W1 = 1" Wall Mount
S = 1-¼" 25°Stanchion Mount S1 = 1-½" 25°
Stanchion Mount L = 1-¼" 90°Stanchion Mount
L1 = 1-½" 90°Stanchion Mount
SS =
Stainless
Steel Inserts
FB1 = Single
Fuse Block
2,3 FB2 =
Double Fuse
Block 2,3
Certification Guide
LC/LW: LT: DV: G&G: O:
Model Mount Wattage Operating Voltage Total
Lumens
Lumens
per
Watt
CRI CCT Ambient
Temperature
Class I,
 Div. 2,
Group
A, B, C & D
Class II,
Div. 1 & 2
Group
E, F & G
Class III
Simultaneous
Presence
Supply Wire
Suitable
Tempera-
ture, °C
HSAFJ03L2LC P, C,
W, S, L 30W
120V - 277V 50/60
Hz, 347V/480V 60Hz
3059 109 74 4766 -20°C < Tamb < 50°C T3C T5 T3 90°C
HSAFJ03L2LF P, C,
W, S, L 30W 2752 97 73 4778 -20°C < Tamb < 50°C T3C T5 T3 90°C